104CKR050M
Part Number 104CKR050M
Manufacturer Illinois Capacitor
Description CAP ALUM 0.1UF 20% 50V THRU HOLE
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
104CKR050M Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 104CKR050M
Manufacturer Part Number 104CKR050M Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Illinois Capacitor Description CAP ALUM 0.1UF 20% 50V THRU HOLE
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating 50V Tolerance ±20%
Surface Mount Land Size - Size / Dimension 0.197" Dia (5.00mm)
Series CKR Ripple Current 1.3mA
Polarization Polar Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Radial, Can Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Lifetime @ Temp. 2000 Hrs @ 85°C
Lead Spacing 0.079" (2.00mm) Impedance -
Height - Seated (Max) 0.492" (12.50mm) ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 1657.86 Ohm @ 120Hz
Capacitance 0.1µF Applications General Purpose
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 104CKR050M : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 104CKR050M
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
104CKH050M CAP ALUM 0.1UF 20% 50V THRU HOLE Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
104CDMCCDS-R47MC FIXED IND 470NH 28A 1.7 MOHM Sumida America Components Inc. 500 pcs
104CDMCCDS-R30MC FIXED IND 300NH 35A 1.1 MOHM Sumida America Components Inc. 500 pcs
104EN81-6 SEALED SW CORROSION RESISTANT Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
104CDMCCDS-R36MC FIXED IND 360NH 32A 1.2 MOHM Sumida America Components Inc. 500 pcs
104H TRANSFORMER AUDIO 10000/2000CT Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
104HC1102K2CM6 CAP FILM 0.1UF 10% 1KVAC CHAS MT Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
104CDMCCDS-R56MC FIXED IND 560NH 27A 1.8 MOHM Sumida America Components Inc. 500 pcs
104EN31-8 SEALED SW CORROSION RESISTANT Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
104HC3102K4TM6 CAP FILM 0.1UF 10% 1KVAC CHAS MT Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
104CDMCCDS-R68MC FIXED IND 680NH 23.5A 2.4 MOHM Sumida America Components Inc. 500 pcs
104EN31-8 SEALED SW CORROSION RESISTANT Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
104HC2102K2CM6 CAP FILM 0.1UF 10% 1KVAC CHAS MT Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
104CGV WIRE STRIPPER CRIMPER 8-1/4" Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
104EN81-6 SEALED SW CORROSION RESISTANT Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
104HC3102K2EM8 CAP FILM 0.1UF 10% 1KVAC CHAS MT Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
104CGN WIRE STRIPPER CRIMPER 8-1/4" Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
104CDMCCDS-R80MC FIXED IND 800NH 23A 3 MOHM Sumida America Components Inc. 500 pcs
104CG WIRE STRIPPER CRIMPER 8-1/4" Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
104HC3102K4VM6 CAP FILM 0.1UF 10% 1KVAC CHAS MT Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
104CKR050M Details PDF